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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11/06/2023 - 15:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 27.91 508
2. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 30.00 409
3. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 31.05 368
4. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 31.21 363
5. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 31.56 351
6. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 32.21 330
7. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 32.47 322
8. KULIC, David 08 Polet 34.91 259
9. MILIC, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 34.92 259

10. RADOSAVLJEVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Sremska Mitrovica 39.77 175
DSQ PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 29.64

17 - 18 godina

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 26.10 621
2. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 26.97 563
3. JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 Vrbas 27.58 526
4. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 28.01 502
5. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 28.30 487
6. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 28.67 468
7. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 31.06 368
8. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 32.39 325

15 - 18 godina

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 26.10 621
2. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 26.97 563
3. JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 Vrbas 27.58 526
4. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 27.91 508
5. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 28.01 502
6. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 28.30 487
7. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 28.67 468
8. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 30.00 409
9. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 31.05 368

SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 31.06 368
11. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 31.21 363
12. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 31.56 351
13. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 32.21 330
14. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 32.39 325
15. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 32.47 322
16. KULIC, David 08 Polet 34.91 259

MILIC, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 34.92 259
18. RADOSAVLJEVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Sremska Mitrovica 39.77 175

DSQ PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 29.64
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 26.10 621
2. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 26.97 563
3. JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 Vrbas 27.58 526
4. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 27.91 508
5. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 27.92 507
6. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 28.01 502
7. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 28.18 493
8. KINANGA, Mark 03 Spartak 28.19 493
9. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 28.30 487

10. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 28.67 468
11. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 29.18 444
12. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 30.00 409
13. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 31.05 368
14. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 31.06 368
15. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 31.21 363
16. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 31.56 351
17. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 32.21 330
18. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 32.39 325
19. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 32.47 322
20. KULIC, David 08 Polet 34.91 259
21. MILIC, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 34.92 259
22. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 35.16 254
23. RADOSAVLJEVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Sremska Mitrovica 39.77 175

DSQ PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 29.64


